
                     FIXTURE LIST TRACK & FIELD 2023

Date Type Event Venue Entry

Sat 15/4/23 League Scottish National Athletics League Grangemouth Via Club

Sat 22/4/23 Championship Scottish Student Sport Outdoor T&F Grangemouth Via Uni

Sun 23/4/23 League Forth Valley League (U11-U15 M&F) Craigswood Selected by Club

Fri 28/4/23 Scottish Champs 10K Track Glasgow Self entry

Sun 7/5/23 League Youth Development League (U13-U15 M&F) Grangemouth Selected by Club

Sat 13/5/23 Scottish Champs East District U13-U17 Grangemouth Via Scottish Athletics

Sat 13/5/23 Scottish Champs National Open - Senior U20 Sprints & Jumps Kilmarnock Via Scottish Athletics

Sat 13/5/23 Scottish Champs National Open - Senior U20 Endurance & Throws Grangemouth Via Scottish Athletics

Sun 14/5/23 Scottish Champs East District U13-U17 Grangemouth Via Scottish Athletics

Sun 28/5/23 League Scottish National Athletics League Aberdeen Via Club

Fri 2/6/23 Scottish Champs Scottish U17/U20 3k Glasgow Self entry

Sat 3/6/23 Schools Scottish Schools Combined Events Champs Grangemouth Self entry

Sun 4/6/23 League Youth Development League (U13-U15 M&F) Kilmarnock Selected by Club

Fri 9/6/23 Schools Champs Scottish Schools T&F Grangemouth via School

Sat 10/6/23 Schools Champs Scottish Schools T&F Grangemouth via School

Sat 17/6/23 League Forth Valley League (U11- U15 M&F) Grangemouth Selected by Club

Sun 18/6/23 League Scottish National Athletics League Grangemouth via Club

Sun 25/6/23 Scottish Champs National  Relay Scotstoun Selected by Club

Sun 2/7/23 League Youth Development League (U13-U15 M&F) Scotstoun Selected by Club

Sat 8/7/23 Scottish Champs Combined Events & Masters Grangemouth via Scottish Athletics

Sun 9/7/23 Scottish Champs Combined Events & Masters 5Km Grangemouth via Scottish Athletics

Sun 30/7/23 League Scottish National Athletics League Grangemouth Via Club

Sun 6/8/23 League Youth Development League (U13-U15 M&F) Final Grangemouth Selected by club

Sat 12/8/23 Scottish Champs Senior & U17 Grangemouth Via Scottish Athletics

Sun 13/8/23 Scottish Champs Senior & U17 Grangemouth Via Scottish Athletics

Sat 19/8/23 Scottish Champs U15 & U20 Aberdeen Via Scottish Athletics

Sun 20/8/23 Scottish Champs U13 & U20 Aberdeen Via Scottish Athletics

Sun 27/8/23 League Forth Valley League (U11- U15 M & F) Grangemouth Selected by Club

Sat 2/9/23 League UK Final Youth Development League Manchester Winners of YDL

Team Managers

Forth Valley League Yvonne Jones     M&F                        yvonne.jones@edinburghac.org.uk 07746457315

Youth Development League Yvonne Jones     M                                          as above

Enid Johnstone  F                               enid.johnstone@mac.com 07713637250

Scottish National Athletics League Keith Ridley       U17/20 & Sen M    keitheac@gmail.com 07763799308

Bill Walker        U17/20/ Sen F         billeac400@gmail.com 07944191179


